6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 7/10/2025

TIGER YANKEE FENWAY POLO ANGEL WRIGLEY
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Mens A American West Mens A American West] Mens A American West
NorCal FF* Full Count Los Borrachos
EIHD) et FlagFootball
League
phantom troupe C.O.F* Straight Lines
Mens A American Central Mens A American West Mens Rookie
In Memory of . Beans N
e - Wade T Johnson One Hit Wonders Crackers*
astpite FlagFootball
League
Yank Deez BBB* Cobra Kai*
Mens A American West Mens A American West Mens Rookie
NorCal FF* C.O.F* Cobra Kai*
FlagFootball
FM's BBB* YN'S*
Mens A American Centrg Mens Rookie
. . Beans N
Talkin Spit Crackers*
FlagFootball
Type Shhh Steal Team Six*
Mens Rookie Mens Rookie
Dad Bods Smash N Dash
FlagFootball
YN'S* Steal Team Six*

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Week 7




