	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 7/10/2025					
	TIGER REPLICA	YANKEE REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	ANGEL REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA
			Mens A American West		Mens A American West	Mens A American West
6:00	BLD Fastpitch League		NorCal FF*	FlagFootball	Full Count	Los Borrachos
			phantom troupe		C.O.F*	Straight Lines
		Mens A American Central			Mens A American West	Mens Rookie
7:00	BLD Fastpitch League		In Memory of Wade T Johnson	FlagFootball	One Hit Wonders	Beans N Crackers*
			Yank Deez		BBB*	Cobra Kai*
8:00			Mens A American West		Mens A American West	Mens Rookie
			NorCal FF*	FlagFootball	C.O.F*	Cobra Kai*
			FM's		BBB*	YN'S*
					Mens A American Centra	Mens Rookie
9:00				FlagFootball	Talkin Spit	Beans N Crackers*
					Type Shhh	Steal Team Six*
10:00					Mens Rookie	Mens Rookie
				FlagFootball	Dad Bods	Smash N Dash
					YN'S*	Steal Team Six*
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 7					